LEAO

TYRES

Specifications
Size:

Load / Speed:
Pattern:

Brand:
Category:
Width:

Series:
Structure:

Inch:

Load index:
Speed index:
Load / Speed 2:
TLTT:

40HC:

EAN Code:
Factory code:

Technical details

Weight (kg):

KING OF TYRES

ATTITUDE IS THE PRODUCT OF BELIEF

650/75R32
172A8
LR8000
Leao

AGR

650

75

R

32

172

A8

172B

TL

35
6959956793983
231004711

230.000



